INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake #219

3. OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4. ADDRESS

P.0. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 19, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degr_ﬁ) (Sine of Angle x 100)
256 256 0.75 1.31 3.35 3.35
472 216 0.75 1.31 2.82 6.17
627 155 0.75 1.31 2.03 8.20
1001 374 1.00 1.75 6.54 14.74
1412 411 1.00 1.75 7.19 21.93
1792 380 1.75 3.05 11.59 33.52
2117 325 1.00 1.75 5.68 39.20
2410 293 1.00 1.75 5.12 44.32
2658 248 1.00 1.756 4.34 48.66
2916 258 3.00 5.23 13.49 62.15
3106 190 4.25 7.41 14.07 76.22
3192 86 3.50 6.10 5.24 81.46
3351 159 2.75 4.80 7.63 89.09
3509 158 2.25 3.93 6.20 95.29
3667 158 2.00 3.49 5.51 100.80
3825 158 1.75 3.05 4.81 105.61
4077 252 1.76 3.06 7.68 113.29
4552 475 1.00 1.76 8.31 121.60
5022 470 1.00 1.75 8.22 129.82
5539 517 0.50 .87 4.49 134.31
6079 540 0.50 .87 4.69 139.00
6572 493 0.50 .87 4.28 143.28
6965 393 2.50 4.36 17.13 160.41
7092 127 2.50 4.36 5.53 165.94
7490 398 2.25 3.93 15.64 181.58
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of. _7495%' 181.58 feet.
Tubing [j Casing Open Hole E
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Signature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
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